MONDAY, 08.04.2024.

Printing time:10:37

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfld colozant GtLE:IEl:I;I/réIVE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬂ;l‘f- Both Teamsto 5%1 E’g’%z
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:30/112411QUW1 |KOSOV.W19 ISRAE.W19 1.903.70|3.30|2.90 | 5.205.20 | 9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.15] 1.67 | 4.50 1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.95| 1.75 | 2.50
12:00[12697|ISR 3 |TZEIREI H.BUEINE 7.25]4.40/1.40112.0|1.97]32.0|2.75[2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]9.00 | 9.00|2.75 | 14.0| 1.45 | 3.30 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 4.30 | 1.40
13:00| 4286 |UKR 1 |MINAJ POLISS.Z. 3.80|3.25]/1.95|6.25|3.20[11.0|6.00| 1.53| 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.75|5.90]2.70 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.25]2.15| 2.853.99 | 2.25
13:00| 6734 |INFRW|S.KOREA W PHILIPP.W 1.05|12.022.0f1.20|33.0|1.55|65.0|4.00|1.20 | 1.53|1.67|1.22/1.07]1.13|1.80[3.50 | 22.0[2.25|2.35|1.05|5.90
14:00/12308 EN123 |[FULAM M21 MIDDL.M21 1.5214.40/4.7012.10 | 6.25 3.2011.25/1.70 1.3711.45
14:00[12309 ENGD |SWANS.M21 FLEET.M21 1.75/4.20 | 3.45[2.50 | 5.00 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.35]1.47
14:00| 5932 |ARMC |PYUNIK ARARAT A. 2.60|3.25|2.55/4.30 | 4.10 1.90|1.803.05 1.632.00
15:00{12402 GR2PT|EGALEO DIAGORAS 1.384.308.00[2.00|15.0/2.90 | 35.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.25|1.65] 1.60 | 3.80[3.35|22.02.30 | 2.70 | 1.55 | 6.50
15:30/12398/ITAP1 |MONZA M19 FIORE.M19 3.4513.45|2.005.30|3.10]9.00 | 5.60|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10]|4.20 | 3.80|1.97 | 7.25|1.65|4.90[1.50 | 1.70|2.40 | 1.72
15:30/12520[ISR 3 |MAC.N.A. HAP.B.Z. 2.95|3.25/2.30/4.90|3.70]9.00 | 7.25[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.90 | 3.99|2.05 | 8.00|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.75 | 2.25
15:30| 4287 |UKR 1 |DYN.KYIV CHERK.LNZ 1.22|5.80|11.0/1.65]19.0]2.15|55.0|2.29 | 1.55 | 2.35|2.10| 1.65 | 1.32|1.35 | 2.80 [ 3.50 | 19.0 [ 2.20 | 2.45[1.30 | 6.00
16:00[12310 ENGD |COLCH.M21 BIRM.M21 4.50|4.40|1.55[6.00 | 2.15 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.371.50
16:00{12311 ENGD |WATF.M21 HULL M21 2.60|3.80|2.25/3.90|3.35 3.2011.25/1.70 1.30]1.37
16:00{12399 GR2PT|PANACHAI. PANATH.II 2.20/3.15/3.25|3.60 | 5.50|7.00 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 ] 2.40 | 3.30
16:00| 3727 |CM1PF|ST.RENARD GAZELLE 1.80|3.25|4.60(2.95/8.00|5.60 | 16.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|3.70 | 2.45] 1.92 | 6.00 | 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.30 | 5.40
16:00| 3739 |CM1PT|F.AZUR ums 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00 | 8.00 | 9.00| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.90 | 3.50]2.20 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
16:00| 5222 | GR2PF|ILIOUPOL. PAE CHAN. 7.50|3.90|1.45/14.0|2.20(32.0|3.40|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|13.0|13.0]3.40 | 22.0| 1.62 | 4.20 | 2.30 | 2.75 | 6.50 | 1.65
16:00) 5666 [NOR3 |BRANN II VIKING Il 1.70/4.20 | 3.70 | 2.40 | 5.30 2.70/1.35/1.92 1.35]1.57
16:30| 2786 |BIH 1 |SIROKI B. GOSK 1.77|3.4514.4012.80|6.75|5.10 | 13.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50[2.55 | 11.0 [ 1.93 | 2.45] 1.82| 3.80
16:30/ 3666 |IND 1 |INT.KASHI SR.DECCAN 4.60/3.90|1.65[6.75|2.45]13.0 | 3.80|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 5.60 | 5.30|2.15|10.0[1.52 | 3.60 | 1.45 | 1.65[2.65 | 1.42
17:00[11415/INDS1 |MUMBAI C. ODISHA 1.95|3.45/3.60[3.05/5.40/5.60 | 10.0]12.111.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.80 | 2.30] 1.724.90[2.15]9.00 | 1.65 | 1.90| 1.80 | 2.70
17:00[11961/SerS| |IMT NAPREDAK 2.65/3.15/2.804.40|4.70]9.00 |9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.90 | 3.60|2.15|7.25|2.20 | 7.75| 1.83 | 2.40 ] 2.70 | 2.75
17:00/1223 |BUG 1 |BOTEV V. LEV.KRUM. 2.95/3.00|2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00 | 8.00 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|5.90 | 4.50 | 2.30 | 9.502.20 | 7.252.00 | 2.85 ] 3.20 | 2.70
17:00| 1238 |BUG 2 |LUDOG.II CSKAII 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.20 | 3.05] 2.05 | 7.00| 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.70
17:00{12556/SRB 2 |RADN.S.M. INDJUA 2.0513.20|3.603.35| 6.00 1.55|2.30 1 4.40 2.10]2.80
17:00/12558/SRB 2 |TEKST.O. MLADOS.NS 2.35]3.60|2.55]3.80|4.20 1.4612.35|4.50 1.97 12.80
17:00| 2764 |MNE 1 |[MLADOS.DG  [PETROVAC 3.1013.20|2.25|5.20|3.709.50 | 7.25[1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.50 [ 2.25 | 9.00| 2.00 | 6.751.92 | 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.40
17:00/4308 |RUS 1 |ORENBURG RUBIN 2.50]3.15/3.004.20|5.10]8.50 | 10.0 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.60 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.25|2.25|10.0 | 1.92 | 2.65 ] 2.65 | 3.10
17:00| 5321 |TUR 2 |GIRESUNS. TUZLA 9.50|4.50]1.33/18.0|1.93138.0|2.80|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|16.0 | 17.0]3.45|27.0| 1.55 | 3.60 | 2.45 | 2.80 | 7.25 | 1.50
17:00/ 5881 |LVT 1 |TUKUMS METTA/LU 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.40|4.60(6.00 | 8.00|1.91|1.70|2.70| 2.50 [ 3.20 | 2.60 ] 1.80 | 5.70| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.90 | 2.35
17:30/12400ITAP1 |TORIN.M19 VERON.M19 1.85|3.503.90/2.85/5.80/4.70 | 10.0]2.29 | 1.552.40|2.15|2.45/2.10] 1.65|4.40[2.10 | 9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.70
17:30/ 4522 |RU1PT|CSMS IASI U CRAIOVA 2.35]3.20]2.90/3.80/4.90|7.50|9.00]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90[3.90 | 3.10] 2.00 | 6.75|2.15|7.75]1.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.80
18:00{12404 PT23P |MAFRA M23 BRAGA M23 5.10|3.70|1.63|7.50 | 2.45[14.0|3.90]|2.29| 1.55|2.40 | 2.15/6.25|5.90] 2.30 | 10.5|1.57 | 3.80 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 3.25 | 1.52
18:00| 3729 |CM1PF/COTONSP. 'YOUNG SP. 1.723.404.90(2.75|8.50|5.10 | 17.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.403.40 | 2.25] 1.82 | 5.90 [ 2.85 | 12.0[2.20 | 2.85|2.05 | 5.00
18:00| 3740 |CM1PT|APEJ.ACA. AVION DU 2.8012.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80]5.70 | 4.30|2.35 | 8.50| 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
18:00| 3747 |NIGPL |KANO PIL. SHOO.STA. 1.58 |3.40|6.50|2.50 | 12.0 1.41]2.70 540 2.50/3.10
18:00| 3750 |CM1PT|FORTUN.Y. LE.ASTRES 2.50|2.95]2.904.20|5.00 8.50 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.90 | 3.60] 2.25 | 7.50 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 [ 2.95 | 3.30
18:00| 4288 |UKR 1 |KRYVBAS VORSKL.P. 1.88/3.30/4.10[3.00 | 7.00]5.70 | 13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.40 | 2.45|1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.65 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65[2.10 | 3.99
18:30{12405 NO4G5 SKJETTEN KRIST.II 1.65|4.3013.90)2.35|5.30 2.90/1.301.80 1.3511.47
18:45/ 3704 |IRN 1 |SANATN. SEPAHAN 7.00/3.80/1.48]13.0|2.20]28.0|3.50(1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|11.0|10.5[3.20 | 19.0|1.62 |4.10|2.15| 2.60 | 6.00 | 1.65
19:0012403 EST 2 |TAL.K.M21 FLORA M21 4.10 14.10|1.65[5.80 | 2.45 2.3711.45|2.10 1.45]1.72
19:00[12412ALB  |SKENDERB. TIRANA 2.70|3.20|2.50|4.40|4.10(8.50 | 8.00| 1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 [ 4.40 | 3.45]2.05 | 7.00 2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.35
19:00{12559 SRB 2 |DUBOCICA METALAC 2.05/3.05/3.803.40 | 6.25 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.253.00
19:00/ 2787 |BIH 1 |ZRINJSKI ZVIJEZ.09 1.206.2511.0[1.53|19.0|2.05 |65.0]|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.27]1.30 | 2.60[3.35]19.0/2.15|2.35|1.22| 5.70
19:00|/ 2925 |ISR 2 |HAP.RISH. HAP.NAZ. 3.40|3.20]2.10|5.70 | 3.40110.0 | 6.50 | 1.62| 2.15|4.00 | 3.15/5.90 | 4.90] 2.40 | 9.00| 1.95 | 6.25 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
19:00/2926 |ISR 2 |IRONIR. IHUD B.S. 1.20 6.25|11.0[1.53]19.0]2.05 |65.0|2.55|1.45]2.10 | 2.00| 1.55|1.271.30 | 2.60 [ 3.35|19.0 | 1.95|2.30 [ 1.22 | 5.70
19:00/2927 |ISR 2 |SEKTZIA KFAR KAS. 2.1013.30/3.303.35|5.40]6.50 | 10.01.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85]3.45|2.65[1.92 1 6.00|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 ] 2.10 | 2.95
19:00/ 2928 |ISR 2 |MAC.HERZ. HAP.LK.S 4.30|3.40|1.80|6.75|2.80]|13.0 | 5.40]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|6.50 | 6.25]2.65| 11.0| 1.825.90[1.95|2.55]|3.90 | 1.92
19:00| 3465 |POL 2 |POLONIA RESOVIA 2.05|3.35/3.403.25|5.40|5.80|9.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 ] 3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50| 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.92 ] 1.87 | 2.70
19:00| 5264 | CYPPT|ZAKAKIOU AEL LIM. 5.40|3.70|1.608.00|2.35[16.03.70]2.19| 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40 [ 6.50 | 6.25] 2.50 | 10.5| 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 3.50 | 1.55
19:00| 5883 |LVT 1 |RIGA JELGAVA 1.08 19.50 | 20.01.30 | 33.0 2.7011.40|1.97 2.55|2.70
19:30/11962/SerS| |JAVOR M.LUCANI 2.25|3.15/3.45|3.70 | 5.80|7.50 | 10.5[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 ) 4.40 | 3.20|2.15|7.25|2.50 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.65 | 3.90
19:30|1224 | BUG 1 [LOK.PLOV. CHER.MORE 3.00/3.10|2.35|5.10|3.90|9.50 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.90 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 3.10 | 2.50
19:30[12401|ITAP1 |SAMPD.M19 MILAN M19 3.80/3.50/1.87|5.60|2.85]|10.0 |4.70[2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]4.60 | 4.30|2.05 | 7.75|1.62 | 4.30 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.55 | 1.65
19:30| 4339 |RUS 2 |KHIMKI ARS.TULA 2.25|3.15]3.15]3.70 | 5.40 | 7.25 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 4.20 | 3.10] 2.05 | 6.75| 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 [ 2.40 | 3.20
20:0012282/SE4SG|FBK BAL. HOGABORGS |2.05|3.80|2.90]3.10|4.505.60 | 8.50 [ 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.50 | 2.20 [ 1.62 | 4.70|1.77 | 6.00 [ 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 1.97
20:00[12312/EN123 |A.VIL.M21 CHELS.M21 3.20 14.00|1.8514.90 | 2.65 3.2011.25/1.70 1.3211.40
20:00{12560NO4G3 BAERUM KFUM Il 1.35|4.80|6.75[1.77 | 9.00 2.90/1.301.80 1.521.70
20:00|2993 |SARS |ITIHAD J. WAHDA 1.4014.7018.00[1.97 1 14.0|2.80 | 35.0]12.29 1 1.5512.40|2.20|1.85|1.57 ] 1.48 | 3.35[2.80 | 15.0 [ 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.42 | 4.60
20:00|3445 |POL 1 |ZAGLEBIE GORNIK 2.25]3.40/3.203.60|5.20]7.25|10.01.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]3.60 | 2.95[1.97 | 6.75|2.25|9.50 | 1.73 | 2.25]2.15 | 2.90
20:00| 4125 |PRT 2 |AKADEM.V. PORTO Il 2.3013.30/2.903.70 | 4.80|7.25|9.00|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30| 2.80]3.70 | 2.95| 1.97 | 6.50| 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.65
20:00| 4572 |[FAR 1 |B68 TOF. HB TORSH. 14.0 19.00 | 1.10{20.0 | 1.25 3.20/1.25/1.65 2.05|2.15
20:00| 5403 |SWE 1 VARNAMO GAIS 2.20|3.45|3.25|3.50|5.2016.75|9.50]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.603.30 | 2.70] 1.88 | 6.00| 2.10 | 8.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 [ 1.95 | 2.70
20:00| 5405 |SWE 1 |KALMAR SIRIUS 2.45|3.40|2.85|3.90|4.70|7.75|9.00|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.55[3.70 | 3.10] 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 6.75 ] 1.58 | 1.90 [ 2.10 | 2.40
20:00| 5416 |SWE 2 |ODDEVOLD ORGRYTE 2.2013.30/3.103.50|5.10]6.50 | 9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 ] 3.35|2.65|1.87 | 6.00|2.05|7.25|1.67 | 2.05]2.00 | 2.65
20:00| 5428 |[SWE3 |HAMM.TFF UN.NORDIC 3.00/3.70|2.004.80 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.40 | 3.50|1.92 |6.75|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.52 | 1.85]2.35 | 1.80
20:00| 5503 |DE1PF|BRONDBY SILKEBORG 1.45|4.40|7.25(2.10|13.0/3.10 |32.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.05 | 1.65] 1.60 | 3.60 [ 2.95 | 13.0[1.78 | 2.15| 1.50 | 4.70
20:10| 5406 |SWE 1 |DJURGARD. HACKEN 1.78 3.70 | 4.50 | 2.70 | 6.75] 4.60 | 12.0| 2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25 | 2.15]2.30 | 2.00 | 1.63 | 4.00 [ 2.25 | 11.0 | 1.55 | 1.85[1.60 | 2.85
20:30111397|IS1PF |MAC.T.A. MAC.HAIFA 2.35|3.30|2.85|3.70/4.70|7.00 | 8.50 | 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.50 | 2.95] 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.60 | 1.952.05 | 2.40
20:30| 4523 |RU1PT|OTELUL DIN.BUC. 2.25]3.00/3.303.70|5.70]7.25|10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ) 4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
20:30|5322 |TUR 2 |GOZTEPE ERZURUM 1.62|3.50|5.60|2.50 | 8.50|4.40 | 17.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|2.75|2.05|1.72 | 5.10| 2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55 | 1.77 | 5.00




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - FUl |wi n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat G':Taﬁﬁbﬁff—er;?ﬁjﬁ;f- Both Teams to ;:.%1 .{5?'“?2
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1sov25 | 1eowts | over0s | over1s | overos [ over1s | gg [ ggeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524
21:00{11398 ARE 1 |AJMAN WASL 7.50|4.80]1.35[13.0|1.85]33.02.55[12.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]9.00|9.00|2.75|16.0|1.40 | 3.00]1.70|1.983.90 | 1.30
21:00/11399 ARE 1 |SHARJAH EMIRATES 1.28 15.30/9.00]1.68|15.0]2.25[40.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.901.47 | 1.32]1.32|2.50|2.75|18.0|1.70 | 1.85] 1.20 | 3.99
21:00/12313 EN123 |LEIC.M21 MAN.C.M21 2.65|3.70|2.2514.00 | 3.35 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
21:00[12314 EN123 |STOKE M21 ARSEN.M21 4.10|4.40|1.60]5.80|2.25 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.30|1.32
21:0012315EN123 |WOLV.M21 SUND.M21 2.10/3.90|2.803.10 | 4.30 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30 1.37
21:00{12406 OMA 1 |DHOFAR AL SEEB 4.60/3.40(1.75]8.00|2.80|15.0|5.10]1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]|7.25]7.00|2.65|12.0|1.82|5.70|2.00 | 2.60 | 4.30 | 2.00
21:00/12407/ OMA 1 |SHABAB S. RUSTAQ 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40 | 6.00]6.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 4.00 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.50]2.55 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
21:00/12408 OMA 1 |SUR SOHAR 2.85/3.1012.45]14.90 | 4.109.00 | 8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.30 | 3.99[2.20 | 8.00| 2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.90 | 2.55
21:00/12409 OMA 1 |IBRI OMAN CLUB 3.2013.10]2.25|5.50 | 3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.902.35 |9.50 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.35 | 2.50
21:00/12564 OMA 1 |AL WAHDA BAHLA 5.10|3.50|1.67|8.00|2.60]16.0 |4.60|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]7.00|7.50|2.65|12.0]|1.77 |4.90]1.95]|2.50|4.30 | 1.77
21:00[12565EN123 |MAN.U.M21 BRIGH.M21 2.20|3.90|2.60|3.30 | 3.90 4.10(1.15|1.42 1.18]1.22
21:00{12566 EN123 |C.PAL.M21 EVERT.M21 1.60|4.40|4.10]2.25|5.80 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.35|1.40
21:00| 1484 |/ ARG3ADEP.LAFF. COLEGIAL. 3.05|2.95]|2.405.30 | 4.00]9.50 |8.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]6.25 |5.00|2.35|9.50]2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.95
21:00/ 1623 INLD 2 |AJAXII DEN BOSCH 1.6813.70 1 4.60]2.50 | 6.75]4.00 | 13.0]2.411.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.15]1.85]1.57 | 3.80|2.20 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.85] 1.52 | 2.90
21:00/ 1624 |NLD 2 |AZ ALK.II EMMEN 2.35|3.35|2.80(3.70 | 4.60]7.00 |8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.20 | 2.70| 1.80 | 5.60]1.87 |6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 2.20
21:00/ 1625 |NLD 2 |UTRECH.Il WILLEM Il 8.00|5.30|1.30|14.0]1.75]38.0 | 2.35]2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00]9.50 | 10.0|2.95| 16.0]| 1.40 | 2.90 ] 1.80 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 1.27
21:00| 2823 |[HUN 2 |NYIREGYH. MFC PECS 1.3514.50|8.50|1.93|16.0|2.75|35.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75/2.10 | 1.60| 1.55 | 3.50 | 3.35 | 23.0 | 2.30 | 2.55| 1.50 | 6.25
21:30{1190 |ITA3C |BENEVENTO  |JUVE ST. 2.20/3.00/3.40]3.60|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.30 | 3.20[2.15 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
21:30/12316 KUV1 |KUWALSC SALMIYAH 1.3314.70|8.50]1.85|16.0|2.45|35.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.75|1.45]11.4213.10|3.10 | 18.0|1.85 | 2.05] 1.35| 4.90
21:30/12687 KUV1 |NASER FEHAIHEEL 2.80|3.35]|2.35|4.60/3.70]8.00 | 7.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.30 | 2.00
21:30/1428 |ARGC |DEP.RIES. HURACAN 3.2013.00|2.30|5.60|3.80|10.0 | 7.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25 | 5.30]2.45 | 9.50| 2.20 | 7.252.20 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 2.85

21:30| 1468  ARG3AA.QUILMES ARG.MERLO 2.00/3.10/3.903.306.506.25|11.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ) 4.00 | 2.70|2.00 | 6.502.75|10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30

21:30| 1473 |ARG3A CANUELAS DOCK SuD 2.6012.90|2.85|4.40|4.90]9.00|9.00f1.41/2.70|5.40| 3.80]5.10 | 3.70[2.358.00| 2.35|9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.45

21:30|4032 |[ESP 2 |[SANTANDER  |ALCORCON 1.75]3.50|5.00)2.75|7.75|5.20 | 16.0] 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.00 | 2.25]1.80 | 5.60]2.70 | 13.0 [ 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.90 | 4.40

21:45/1092|ITA 1 |UDINESE INTER 8.00 14.60|1.4014.0|2.0035.0|2.95|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55[13.0 | 12.03.15|16.0| 1.58 | 3.50 | 1.90 | 2.255.30 | 1.50
21:45/1149 |ITA3A |RENATE MANTOVA 2.90|3.05|2.45]5.004.10]9.00 | 8.001.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]5.70 | 4.30[2.359.00|2.15|7.00 | 1.97 | 2.80 ] 3.15 | 2.70
21:45/1169 |ITA3B |PESCARA VIRTUS E. 2.2513.2013.1013.7015.2017.25|9.501.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00}3.90 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
21:45/1170 |ITA3B |LUCCHESE AREZZO 2.15/3.10]3.403.50 | 5.706.75|10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 [ 4.00 | 2.95[2.05 | 6.75] 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.45 | 3.60
21:45112283 BAH 1 |[EAST RIF. NAJMA 3.10/3.40]2.15]15.00 | 3.408.50 | 5.90|2.29|1.565|2.40| 2.15/4.20 | 3.60[1.90 | 7.00]1.70 | 5.10 | 1.53 | 1.752.30 | 1.80
21:45112284/BAH 1 |AL SHA.M. RIFFA 6.00 4.00]1.50]9.50]2.15]19.0|3.25|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|7.75|7.25[2.55|12.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.90 | 1.47
21:45112285BAH 1 |AHLI MAN. MUHARRAQ 5.1013.70/1.637.75|2.45]15.0 | 4.00[2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 6.50 | 6.75]2.45 | 12.0| 1.65|4.20 [ 1.75| 2.10 ] 3.70 | 1.62
21:45|2225 |ENG6J|TRURO C. TORQUAY 2.30/3.70 1 2.553.50 | 4.006.50 | 7.75]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.403.15 | 2.65[1.77 | 5.50| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 1.95 | 2.10
21:45/5102 |FRA 2 |AUXERRE TROYES 1.4514.40|7.2512.10|13.03.10 (32.012.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.05 | 1.65] 1.60 | 3.602.95| 13.0 [ 1.78 | 2.15[1.50 | 4.70
22:00|5132 |[FRA 3 |SOCHAUX NANCY 2.30]3.20/3.003.70|5.00]7.25|9.001.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]3.90 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75]|2.15|9.00 | 1.85| 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
22:1512286/ISL 1 |BREIDABL. HAFNARFJ. 1.70|3.70 1 4.50)2.55/6.75]4.00 | 13.012.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.05 | 1.85] 1.55 | 3.80[2.05 | 10.0 [ 1.42 | 1.65| 1.47 | 2.60
22:15/4108 |PRT 1 |CASA PIA ESTORIL 2.65/3.10|2.854.50 | 4.90]9.50 |9.50[1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.90 | 3.70[2.20 | 7.75] 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 ] 2.80 | 3.00
22:30/2994 |SARS |HILAL NASSR R. 2.1013.50|3.40]3.25|5.30|5.90 |9.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20(2.90 | 2.55[1.73 | 5.00] 1.98 | 7.50 | 1.53 | 1.75 1.80 | 2.50
23:00/1689 |PER 1 |COMERCIA. cusco 2.15/3.30]3.203.50|5.206.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.40 | 2.70| 1.87 | 6.00 ] 2.15 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15]2.00 | 2.75
23:00/3921 |[EGY 1 |AHLY C. ENPPI 1.40 14.20|7.75(2.00| 14.02.90 | 33.011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 2.05 | 1.62] 1.57 | 3.70] 3.15| 19.0 | 2.00 | 2.35[1.52 | 5.70
00:00|1291 |COL C |CORTULUA SANTA FE 6.50 14.20 1 1.45111.0/2.1027.0|3.05|2.11[1.65|2.70|2.45[8.50 | 8.00)2.75|13.0| 1.57 | 3.50 | 1.78 | 2.15|4.30 | 1.47
00:55| 1485 ARG3AMIDLAND CA SAN C. 2.5012.9512.9014.30|5.0018.50|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80/4.90 | 3.60)2.25 | 7.50] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
02:00/1338 |BOL 1 |I.PETROL. GUBIRA 1.65]3.704.50[2.55|7.00|4.70 [14.0]1.52|2.20 | 4.10 | 3.20]3.05|2.10]1.77 | 5.50 | 2.75 [ 12.0 [ 2.05 | 2.70 [ 1.95 | 4.40
02:00|1407 |CHIL2 |D.TEMUCO SANT.MOR. 2.1513.30]3.203.50 | 5.206.50 |9.50 | 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45 |2.75[1.90 | 6.25]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.05 | 2.85
02:00|1408 |CHIL2 |BARNECHEA |CD SANL. 1.95|3.40/3.60[3.05|5.505.60 | 10.0]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.00 | 2.30 ) 1.77 | 5.30 [ 2.25 | 9.00 [1.70 | 2.05| 1.90 | 2.85
02:00|1432 |ARGC |GOD.CRUZ SARMIENTO 1.6213.45|5.7012.55]|10.5]14.50 [ 18.0]1.53 | 2.35|4.60|3.40]3.302.10]1.77 | 5.70]3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.85[1.97 | 5.90
02:00| 1433 |ARGC |PLATENSE TIGRE 2.00/3.05]3.903.35]6.506.50 | 11.01.41[2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 [ 4.00 | 2.80[2.05 | 6.50 ] 2.80 | 10.5 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
02:3012712/ARG3A/BELGR.S. DEF.PRON. 1.6213.50|5.60[2.55]|10.04.50 [18.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.85|2.05]1.72|5.30]|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.65[ 1.85 | 5.20
03:00|1483 [ECU 1 |IMBABURA MACARA 2.85/3.20/2.404.80|3.90]9.00 | 7.75[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.20 | 3.90[2.15|7.75|2.05 | 6.75|1.83 | 2.45]2.80 | 2.45
03:00| 1486 |HON1 |GENESIS REAL SOC. 1.95|3.25/3.80[3.20/6.25|6.00 | 11.0] 1.552.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.60 | 2.55]1.92 1 6.25[2.70 | 10.5/2.10 | 2.80|2.25| 3.90

03:10| 1489 |ARG 2 |CA ATLAN. TEMPERLEY 2.45/3.00]2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|4.90 |3.50]2.20 | 7.50]2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35




